Page 4-6 |
Specifications subject to change
Economy and HVAC Thermowells
Overview
Thermowells protect probes from pressure, flow, and corrosion.
The models on this page have integral fittings for probe and
connection head mounting.
Immerse the thermowell at least 2.5" (65 mm) for accurate

(9.5mm)½ - 14 NPT [2]
PROCESS THREAD
TW201, TW203, TW204
TW488:
REDUCED I.D. AT TIP
PROBE CASE LENGTH = U + 2.7"
TW203 Model number
U
60 Thermowell length U:
Specify in 0.1" increments (Ex: 60 = 6.0 inches)
TW203U60 = Sample part number
Specify and order products at:
STOCKED PARTS
Probe Diameter Body Material U Length Stock Part #
Probe 0.250” (6.4 mm) 300 Series Stainless Steel 6.0" TW203U60
Tip 0.188” (4.8 mm) 316 Stainless Steel
3.0" TW488U30
4.0" TW488U40
6.0" TW488U60

Diameter Q 0.875" (22 mm) 1.06" (27 mm)
Hex size 1.125" (29 mm) 1.375" (35 mm)
Pressure ratings
Specification and order options
Specify and order products at:
STOCKED PARTS
Probe
Diameter
Body
Material
U Length Stock Part #
0.250”
(6.4 mm)
316 Stainless Steel
2.5" TW222U25
4.5" TW222U45
6.0" TW222U60
2.5" TW248U25
4.5" TW248U45
6.0" TW248U60
304 Stainless Steel 4.5" TW239U45
Note: Available up to 10 pieces or contact Minco Customer Service